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# Batsman

1 M Blythin

2 N BeesleyJr

3 E Harbourne
4 N MacBean

5 ADiab

6 Lori Matthews
7 T Pumphrey
8 AHearn

9 R Freeland

FOW

Wormsley, Sir JP Getty's Ground
22 Jun 2021, Start: 11 AM

CSW One Day, Pool CSWom, 1 Inns

Umpires - JA Naeem, J Pratt

Scorers - AA Rushton

UK Armed Forces Ladies won by 10 wkts

Toss won by UK Armed Forces Ladies

Sir JP Getty's Ladies Xl Batting - Innings 1

LC Worsfold

Abbie Sullivan

MJ Vaggers-Webb
LC Worsfold

Amanda Potgieter

LM Newburn-Johnson
Teuron Burke

Abbie Sullivan

extras (b12 Ib0 w23 nb1)

Runs

12

18

12

0

36

Mins

20

39

61

22

37

10

Sir JP Getty's Ladies Xl Vs UK Armed Forces Ladies

Balls

23

29

52

27

25

Website for all Army, UKAF and Inter Services Cricket

SR

52.17

13.79

0.00

0.00

34.62

25.93

48.00

0.00

0.00

8 for 89 all out (29.1 ov)

1-20(M Blythin) 2-24(E Harbourne) 3-26(N MacBean) 4-30(N Beesley) 5-52(Lori Matthews) 6-77(A Diab) 7-82(A Hearn)

Bowler

Abbie Sullivan
Amanda Potgieter

MJ Vaggers-Webb

LC Worsfold

LM Newburn-Johnson

Teuron Burke

# Batsman

1 C Woodhall

UK Armed Forces Ladies Bowling

o
7

1.1

M R w
1 22 2
1 17 1
0 6 1
1 12 1
0 18 1
1 2 1

wd

UK Armed Forces Ladies Batting - Innings 1

Howout

Runs

31

Mins

32

nb

Balls

22

2.00
2.40
3.60
1.71

SR

140.91

4s

4s

6s

6s

1 Jul 2021

Army
Development
X1 111/4 d.
Royal Air
Force
Development
X1107/10 by
6 wkts
Report

Royal Navy
Development
X1132/5d.
Royal Air
Force
Development
X1 131/8 by 5
wkts Report

Army 170/9
d. Club
Cricket
Conference
128/10 by 42
runs Report

Army
Development
X1113/8 d.
Royal Navy
Development
X1 112/8 by 2
wkts Report

29 Jun 2021

Army Ladies
69/0 d. Royal
Air Force
Ladies 68/8
by 10 wkts
Report

28 Jun 2021

Army Lions
112/4 d.
Cove Cricket
Club 110/8
by 6 wkts
Report

27 Jun 2021

England
Physical
Disability XI
149/5 (no
result) Army
Lions 13/0
Report

Army Lions
139/8 d.
England
Physical
Disability XI



2 CKCant

3 Teuron Burke

4 Eli Dey

5 Georgina Deane

6 LM Newburn-Johnson
7 Amanda Potgieter

8 Abbie Sullivan

9 MJ Vaggers-Webb

10 EJ Wall

1 LC Worsfold

Bowler

N MacBean
A Hearn

A Diab

R Freeland

Lori Matthews

*Captain Twicket Keeper - Last updated 28 Jun 2021 GMT

extras (b0 Ib1 w27 nb0)

31

28

32

0 for 90 (7.0 ov)

Sir JP Getty's Ladies Xl Bowling

0

R

24

9

27

W

0

wd

nb

20

155.00

Econ
12.00
4.50

27.00
19.00

10.00

7

111/6 by 28
runs Report

22 Jun 2021

British Police
153/2 d.
Army 151/10
by 8 wkts
Report

UK Armed
Forces
Ladies 90/0
d. Sir JP
Getty's
Ladies XI
89/8 by 10
wkts Report

21 Jun 2021

United
Kingdom
Armed
Forces 109/2
(no result)
Sir JP
Getty's XI
0/0 Report

16 Jun 2021

Aldershot
CC Ladies
125/2 d.
Army Ladies
124/6 by 8
wkts Report

9 Jun 2021

Marylebone
Cricket Club
Ladies 137/5
d. Army
Ladies 136/3
by 5 wkts
Report

Army Ladies
134/1 d.
Marylebone
Cricket Club
Ladies 133/3
by 9 wkts
Report

5 Jun 2021

Army
Development
X1 168/7 d.
Corsham
Cricket Club
139/7 by 29
runs Report

4 Jun 2021

Army
Development
X1 103/3 d.
Corsham
Cricket Club
101/10 by 7
wkts Report



