

#

Batsman

C Woodhall[†]

Howout

not out

Website for all Army, UKAF and Inter Services Cricket

Results Draw	Sir JP Getty's Ladies XI Vs UK Armed Forces Ladies												Results		
Statistics	Wormsley, Sir JP Getty's Ground 22 Jun 2021, Start: 11 AM										1 Jul 2021				
	CSW One Day, Pool CSWom, 1 Inns Umpires - JA Naeem, J Pratt Scorers - AA Rushton										Army Development				
Clubs												XI 111/4 d. Royal Air			
Players	UK Armed Forces Ladies won by 10 wkts										Force Development				
© 2021 Army	Toss won by UK Armed Forces Ladies														XI 107/10 by 6 wkts Report
and UKAF	·														Royal Navy Development XI 132/5 d.
CRICKET STATZ	Sir JP Getty's Ladies XI Batting - Innings 1														
	#	Batsman	Howout						Runs	Mins	Balls	SR	4s	6s	Royal Air Force
	1	M Blythin	lbw		b	Abbie	Sullivan		12	20	23	52.17	2	0	Development XI 131/8 by 5
	2	N Beesley [†]	run out	LC Worsfold					4	39	29	13.79	0	0	wkts Report
	3	E Harbourne			b	MJ Va	ggers-We	bb	0	8	7	0.00	0	0	Army 170/9 d. Club
	4	N MacBean			b	LC Wo	orsfold		0	2	2	0.00	3	0	Cricket Conference
	5	A Diab			b	Amano	da Potgiet	er	18	61	52	34.62	2	0	128/10 by 42 runs Report
	6	Lori Matthews	c&b		b	LM Newburn-Johnson			7	22	27	25.93	0	0	Army Developmer
															XI 113/8 d. Royal Navy
		T Pumphrey			b	Teuron Burke				37	25	48.00	2	0	Developmen XI 112/8 by 2
	8	A Hearn			b	Abbie	Sullivan		0	10	10	0.00	0	0	wkts Report
	9	R Freeland	not out						0	4	1	0.00	0	0	29 Jun 2021
		extras (b12 lb0 w23 nb1)							36						Army Ladies 69/0 d . Royal
									8 for 89 all out (29.1 ov)						Air Force Ladies 68/8
	FC	w													by 10 wkts Report
	1-2	20(M Blythin) 2-24	(E Harbourne)	3-26(N MacBean)	4-30(1	N Beesle	y) 5-52(Lo	ori Matthev	vs) 6-77(A	Diab) 7	-82(A He	earn)			28 Jun 2021
	1-20(M Blythin) 2-24(E Harbourne) 3-26(N MacBean) 4-30(N Beesley) 5-52(Lori Matthews) 6-77(A Diab) 7-82(A Hearn) UK Armed Forces Ladies Bowling														Army Lions
				UK A								con			112/4 d. Cove Cricket
	Bowler Abbie Sullivan			7		M	R 22	W 2	wd 5	nb 0		3.14			Club 110/8 by 6 wkts Report
	Amanda Potgieter			8		1	17	1	1	0		2.13			27 Jun 2021
	MJ Vaggers-Webb			3		0	6	' 1	5	0		2.00			England
	LC Worsfold			5		1	12	1	3	0		2.40			Physical Disability XI
	LM Newburn-Johnson			5		0	18	1	3	1	3	s . 60			149/5 (no result) Army
	Teuron Burke			1.	1	1	2	1	1	0	1	.71			Lions 13/0 Report

Mins

32

Runs

31

Balls

22

SR

140.91

4s

6

England Physical Disability XI

2	CK Cant [*]	not out	31	32	20	155.00	7	C
3	Teuron Burke	dnb						
4	Eli Dey	dnb						
5	Georgina Deane	dnb						
6	LM Newburn-Johnson	dnb						
7	Amanda Potgieter	dnb						
8	Abbie Sullivan	dnb						
9	MJ Vaggers-Webb	dnb						
10	EJ Wall	dnb						
11	LC Worsfold	dnb						
		extras (b0 lb1 w27 nb0)	28					
			0 for 90 (7	.0 ov)				

Sir JP Getty's Ladies XI Bowling

Bowler	0	M	R	W	wd	nb	Econ	
N MacBean	2	0	24	0	3	0	12.00	
A Hearn	2	0	9	0	1	0	4.50	
A Diab	1	0	27	0	5	0	27.00	
R Freeland	1	0	19	0	2	0	19.00	
Lori Matthews	1	0	10	0	1	0	10.00	

^{*}Captain [†]Wicket Keeper - Last updated 28 Jun 2021 GMT

111/6 by 28 runs Report

22 Jun 2021

British Police 153/2 d. Army 151/10 by 8 wkts Report

UK Armed Forces Ladies 90/0 d. Sir JP Getty's Ladies XI 89/8 by 10 wkts Report

21 Jun 2021

United Kingdom Armed Forces 109/2 (no result) Sir JP Getty's XI 0/0 Report

16 Jun 2021

Aldershot CC Ladies 125/2 d. Army Ladies 124/6 by 8 wkts Report

9 Jun 2021

Marylebone Cricket Club Ladies 137/5 d. Army Ladies 136/3 by 5 wkts Report

Army Ladies 134/1 d. Marylebone Cricket Club Ladies 133/3 by 9 wkts Report

5 Jun 2021

Army Development XI 168/7 d. Corsham Cricket Club 139/7 by 29 runs Report

4 Jun 2021

Army
Development
XI 103/3 d.
Corsham
Cricket Club
101/10 by 7
wkts Report